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Women / 6 / JR B4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bree Bearden292
Texas Best

9.600 9.375 9.8009.850 38.625
6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ireland Brown155
TX Champion

9.475 9.350 9.5259.475 37.825
8 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Anahi Gomez286
Precision

9.725 9.525 9.0759.475 37.800
3 1 2T 10 3 

3 

Zoe Gonzalez193
Acrosports

9.750 9.325 9.3009.300 37.675
2 5 12 7 4 

4 

Lindsey Beck387
AIM Athletics Texans

9.100 9.450 9.4009.450 37.400
12 2 7 5 5 

5 

Alayia Mason135
Pearland Elite

9.825 8.625 9.5759.325 37.350
1 11 9T 2 6 

6 

Mia Wilson199
Acrosports

9.700 9.025 9.1009.325 37.150
4T 7 9T 9 7 

7 

Nadia Khripunov354
Wcc TX

9.150 9.275 8.8009.475 36.700
11 6 2T 13 8 

8 

Mackenzie Evernden192
Acrosports

9.000 8.800 9.2259.475 36.500
13 9 2T 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Cozart323
Nova Gymnastics

9.575 8.600 9.4258.825 36.425
7 12 14 4 10 

10 

Caitlin Johnson454
Denton Gymn Acad

9.300 8.550 9.0259.325 36.200
10 13 9T 12 11 

11 

Kaylen Cadd475
Texas Tumbleweeds

9.700 8.650 8.7008.975 36.025
4T 10 13 14 12 

12 

MaKayla Quintanilla205
Aerial

8.425 8.875 9.0509.475 35.825
14 8 2T 11 13 

13 

Megan Snyder330
Nova Gymnastics

9.450 7.400 9.3759.425 35.650
9 14 8 6 14 

14 
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